« 4

7/

YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15445

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1

Date: Saturday, March 16, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) NRFA Red

Score:

13 (11U) NRFA Red

010
015
019
020
021
023
025
027
030
042
048
055
077
008

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Name

Elmer Reyes Flores
Owen Difazio
Brendan Bailey
Miles Cruz

Dominic Wall
Dawson Little

Davi Britto

Mason Clark

Owen Deys

Diesel Bronson
Payton Matthews
Jackson Sarcia-maxwell
Liam Hudon

Everett Payton

C1
c2
C3

C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Field: Eccp - 2A

Time:5:15 pMm

Away: 13 (11U) NCF WS Gold

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
13 (11U) NCF WS Gold
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
0 Aidan Croom
001 Lee Powell
040 Benson Ballard
042 Logan Brannon
044 Brayden Colon
046 Owen Cooke
048 Koji Kishida
050 Porter Saunders
052 William St. Clair
054 Deacon Strowd
056 Elijah Vandyke
058 Hudson Wrights
008 Anderson Edwards
Unsporting Behavior S1 Serious Foul Play
Dissent by Word or Action S2 Violent Conduct
Persistent Offenses S3 Spitting and / or Biting
Delays Restart of Play S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Leave w/o Referee Permission S7 Second Caution in Same Match




