

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #15445

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST1 Field: ECCP - 2A

Time: 5:15 PM Date: Saturday, March 16, 2024

Home: 13 (11U) NRFA Red Away: 13 (11U) NCF WS Gold

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
,	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

13 (11U) NRFA Red

13 (11U) NCF WS Gold

No.	Name	Goals	Mis	sconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct
010	Elmer Reyes Flores		:	:	0	Aidan Croom			:
015	Owen Difazio		:	:	001	Lee Powell			:
019	Brendan Bailey		:	:	040	Benson Ballard			:
020	Miles Cruz		:	:	042	Logan Brannon			:
021	Dominic Wall		:	:	044	Brayden Colon			:
023	Dawson Little		:	:	046	Owen Cooke			:
025	Davi Britto		:	:	048	Koji Kishida			:
027	Mason Clark		:	:	050	Porter Saunders			:
030	Owen Deys		:	:	052	William St. Clair			:
042	Diesel Bronson		:	:	054	Deacon Strowd			:
048	Payton Matthews		:	:	056	Elijah Vandyke			: :
055	Jackson Sarcia-maxwell		:	:	058	Hudson Wrights			:
077	Liam Hudon		:	:	800	Anderson Edwards			:
008	Everett Payton		:	:					: :
			:	:					:
			:	:					:
			:	:					: :
			:	:					:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
			:	:				:	:
								:	:

- C1 Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play
- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments